3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

USD-SWAPE3XYZ
20,000 USDT Reward
Liquid-ether.com NFT

A-

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon

Liquid-ether.com NFT
Liquid-ether.com NFT
Liquid-ether.com

Liquid-ether.com NFT

LooksRare Airdrop
Voucher

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x130cd3316d3923d1f180ed35d1f0cd3b4afBOebd4b

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

292,000 USDC
dt.org
Airdrop
C

zerolends.com NFT Coupon

Airdrop

Reward at usdtevent.net
Airdrop
Ligquid-ether.com
Airdrop

LAV

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x130cd3316d3923d1f180ed35d1f0cd3b4f0ebd4b

Date & time

2023-12-04
09:33:50

Date & time

2024-02-19
18:34:25

2024-01-27
14:26:30

2024-01-27
03:02:40

2024-01-24
12:07:55

2024-01-24
01:41:45

2024-01-21
21:58:30

2024-01-21
21:58:20

Transaction Id

0x4614daal93dbed2c68f2

212c204al102cc5afcdfdfa

2d77a63dd6f10ae4d?d8b0

Transaction Id

Oxa2d0ed1e5507d1bf9bbé

fe78eb7584c93b32faal8e

4d714t7c369b9c?4dddcd?

Oxbcl21clad7bf767226ed

7b4ft4744b3211F3bF41102¢

e9fd5c80e3ed9c9d57ea81

0x062e4cbcB4cc3408b3al

b45e632437608f7ef481fa

511106dcee47cdacbeb2%a

Ox5abac8182964388427ac

00d0bal%12calbb368fblcd

2deb3420464708fe87dd3e

Ox49f3b82fca7ab2a4cOf0

0d8d5f5dd1914606felba?

da6548675b4400ee746152

Oxea2823e372b69ffb6léde

cc6013568e8d0dSadbasté

a773e12974d332d1cB6b2f

Ox626fcbcd9e3elf870ea4

f9ff834af9c95924cd7277

9df9359c4t74b40372e940

Amount

+ 1,000 USDC

Amount

+ 1 zerolends.com
NFT Coupon

+ 1 LAV

+

1 Liquid-ether.com

+

1 Reward at
usdtevent.net

+

1 dt.org

+

1 Reward at
usdtevent.net

v

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4614daa193d6ed2c68f2212c204a102cc5afcdfdfa2d77a63dd6f10ae4d9d8b0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4614daa193d6ed2c68f2212c204a102cc5afcdfdfa2d77a63dd6f10ae4d9d8b0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4614daa193d6ed2c68f2212c204a102cc5afcdfdfa2d77a63dd6f10ae4d9d8b0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa2d0ed1e5507d1bf9bb6fe78eb7584c93b32faa18e4d714f7c369b9c94dddcd9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa2d0ed1e5507d1bf9bb6fe78eb7584c93b32faa18e4d714f7c369b9c94dddcd9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa2d0ed1e5507d1bf9bb6fe78eb7584c93b32faa18e4d714f7c369b9c94dddcd9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbc121c1ad7bf767226ed7b4f4744b321f3bf41102ce9fd5c80e3ed9c9d57ea81
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbc121c1ad7bf767226ed7b4f4744b321f3bf41102ce9fd5c80e3ed9c9d57ea81
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbc121c1ad7bf767226ed7b4f4744b321f3bf41102ce9fd5c80e3ed9c9d57ea81
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x062e4cbc04cc3408b3a1b45e632437608f7ef481fa511106dcee47cdac6e629a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x062e4cbc04cc3408b3a1b45e632437608f7ef481fa511106dcee47cdac6e629a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x062e4cbc04cc3408b3a1b45e632437608f7ef481fa511106dcee47cdac6e629a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5abac8182964388427ac00d0ba1912ca0b368fb1c62deb3420464708fe87dd3e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5abac8182964388427ac00d0ba1912ca0b368fb1c62deb3420464708fe87dd3e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5abac8182964388427ac00d0ba1912ca0b368fb1c62deb3420464708fe87dd3e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49f3b82fca7a62a4c0f00d8d5f5dd1914606fe16a9da6548675b4400ee746152
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49f3b82fca7a62a4c0f00d8d5f5dd1914606fe16a9da6548675b4400ee746152
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49f3b82fca7a62a4c0f00d8d5f5dd1914606fe16a9da6548675b4400ee746152
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xea2823e372b69ff616decc6013568e8d0d5a3ba5f6a773e12974d332d1c06b2f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xea2823e372b69ff616decc6013568e8d0d5a3ba5f6a773e12974d332d1c06b2f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xea2823e372b69ff616decc6013568e8d0d5a3ba5f6a773e12974d332d1c06b2f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x626fcbcd9e3e1f870ea4f9ff834af9c95924cd72779df9359c4f74b40372e940
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x626fcbcd9e3e1f870ea4f9ff834af9c95924cd72779df9359c4f74b40372e940
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x626fcbcd9e3e1f870ea4f9ff834af9c95924cd72779df9359c4f74b40372e940

10

11

Date & time

2024-01-15
17:52:00

2024-01-14
04:18:20

2024-01-13
02:50:55

2024-01-11
11:30:20

Transaction Id

Oxc678e90f75152928b122

606c78f08f416de3a33165

b9f517elae0d7836eedSée

Oxae2182e4dfbacbdb8cS8

d9f81eb354b2e011cc4bf?

41a6136e80bf3a37cf5c40

0x69d9d40d09d36469190b

86celObadele5dad86a56c¢ce

c865929781fc8419%9ab3e8

0x3911ced443592080ce3?

9e3f8d60a88130e2f042h0

06f9bd70bc7c21c7c7clfd

Amount

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

3/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc678e90f75152928b122606c78f08f416de3a33165b9f517e1ae0d7836eed56e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc678e90f75152928b122606c78f08f416de3a33165b9f517e1ae0d7836eed56e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc678e90f75152928b122606c78f08f416de3a33165b9f517e1ae0d7836eed56e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xae2182e4df6ac6d68c58d9f81eb354b2e011cc4bf941a6136e80bf3a37cf5c40
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xae2182e4df6ac6d68c58d9f81eb354b2e011cc4bf941a6136e80bf3a37cf5c40
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xae2182e4df6ac6d68c58d9f81eb354b2e011cc4bf941a6136e80bf3a37cf5c40
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x69d9d40d09d36469190b86ce0bade1e5dad86a56cec865929781fc84f99ab3e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x69d9d40d09d36469190b86ce0bade1e5dad86a56cec865929781fc84f99ab3e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x69d9d40d09d36469190b86ce0bade1e5dad86a56cec865929781fc84f99ab3e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3911ced443592080ce399e3f8d60a88130e2f042b006f9bd70bc7c21c7c7c1fd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3911ced443592080ce399e3f8d60a88130e2f042b006f9bd70bc7c21c7c7c1fd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3911ced443592080ce399e3f8d60a88130e2f042b006f9bd70bc7c21c7c7c1fd

